E2865 Highway M-94

Eben Junction

M1 49825

Eben Junction Superior Central School

Team Schedule

Kristine Bray
Athletic Director

08/18/2018 - 10/31/2018 906-439-5532

Cross Country Coed Varsity
H/A Opponent/Title

Date
08/21/2018

08/23/2018
09/05/2018
09/08/2018
09/12/2018
09/25/2018
10/10/2018
10/16/2018
10/20/2018

Time
11:00 AM
TBA

3:00 PM
9:00 AM
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

A
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Munising High School

Rapid River Public Schools

North Central Area High School

TBA

Manistique High School

El Harger Invite (Munising High School)

TBA

Strawberry Lake Invite (Norway High School)
TBA

Site

Munising High School

Rapid River Public Schools

North Central Area High School Football Field

Eben Junction Superior Central School Cross Country Course
Manistique High School

Munising High School Pictured Rocks Golf Course

Not Listed

Norway-Vulcan Area Schools Strawberry Lake

Not Listed



