E2865 Highway M-94 Eben Junction MI 49825

Eben Junction Superior Central School Team Schedule

08/18/2018 - 10/31/2018

Kristine Bray Athletic Director 906-439-5532

Cross Country Coed Varsity				
Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site
08/21/2018	11:00 AM	Α	Munising High School	Munising High School
08/23/2018	TBA	Α	Rapid River Public Schools	Rapid River Public Schools
09/05/2018	3:00 PM	Α	North Central Area High School	North Central Area High School Football Field
09/08/2018	9:00 AM	Н	ТВА	Eben Junction Superior Central School Cross Country Course
09/12/2018	TBA	Α	Manistique High School	Manistique High School
09/25/2018	TBA	Α	El Harger Invite (Munising High School)	Munising High School Pictured Rocks Golf Course
10/10/2018	TBA	Α	ТВА	Not Listed
10/16/2018	TBA	Α	Strawberry Lake Invite (Norway High School)	Norway-Vulcan Area Schools Strawberry Lake
10/20/2018	TBA	Α	ТВА	Not Listed